
9125 Guilford Road, Suite 100 
Columbia, MD 21046
phone	 443 430 9803
AllianceLighting.us 
sales@AllianceLighting.com    
quotes@AllianceLighting.com
orders@AllianceLighting.com

DESIGN SALES

Mike Devlin 
President
Design Sales
direct	 443 320 0802
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 102
cell	 240 832 0384
mdevlin@AllianceLighting.com

Mark DeVries 
Design Sales
direct	 443 320 0801
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 100
cell	 240 832 0149 
mdevries@AllianceLighting.com   

Joe Faass 
VP Design Sales
direct	 443 320 0806 
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 101
cell	 240 832 0150
jfaass@AllianceLighting.com    

Marissa Gesell Klink
Director of Specification Sales
direct	 443 393 2024
main	 443 430 9803
ext	 106
cell	 410 446 9881
mklink@alliancelighting.com

Greg Horgan
Design Sales 
direct	 443 320 0811
main	 443 430 9803
ext	 112
cell	 202 669 5717
ghorgan@alliancelighting.com

Miranda Pence
Design Sales 
direct	 443 320 9390
main	 443 430 9803
ext	 113
cell	 443 766 0377 
mpence@alliancelighting.com

QUOTES

Carol Weckesser 
Quotations Manager
Budget and Bid Pricing
direct	 443 977 4615
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 110
cell	 240 832 0155
cweckesser@AllianceLighting.com

Donna Shoemaker 
Quotations
Budget and Bid Pricing
direct	 443 320 0804
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 121
dshoemaker@AllianceLighting.com

Heather Womick
Quotations
direct	 443 320 0807
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 111
hwomick@AllianceLighting.com

Lexie Williamson
Quotations Coordinator
direct 443 430 9890
main 443 430 9803
ext 125
lwilliamson@AllianceLighting.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Lisa Boling
Customer Service
Order Service
direct	 443 977 4616
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 114
lboling@AllianceLighting.com

Brittany Myers
Customer Service  
Order Service
direct	 443 393 0008
main	 443 430 9803
ext	 124
bmyers@AllianceLighting.com

Britt Wolfe
Customer Service  
Order Service
direct	 443 320 0808
main	 443 430 9803
bwolfe@AllianceLighting.com

Justin Devlin
Customer Service 
Order Service
direct	 443 873 2727
main	 443 430 9803
ext 	 131
jdevlin@AllianceLighting.com

ADMINISTRATIVE

Janice Heard
Administrative Manager
Accounting
direct	 443 320 0805
main	 443 430 9803 
ext	 130
jheard@AllianceLighting.com

Alliance Lighting Contact List		 updated 11.2024


